Infineon Technologies - CY8C21334-24PVXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

tions.
Removed Third Party Tools and Build a PSoC Emulator into your Board.
Updated Ordering Code Definitions.
Removed inactive parts from Ordering Information
Removed obsolete package spec 001-06392.
Updated links in Sales, Solutions, and Legal Information.
*T 2937578 VMAD 05/26/2010 Updated content to match current style guide and data sheet template.
No technical updates.
*U 3005573 NJF 09/02/10 Added PSoC Device Characteristics table.
Added DC I2C Specifications table.
Added F32K_U max limit.
Added Tjit_IMO specification, removed existing jitter specifications.
Updated Units of Measure, Acronyms, Glossary, and References sections.
Updated solder reflow specifications.
No specific changes were made to AC Digital Block Specifications table and
I2C Timing Diagram. They were updated for clearer understanding.
Template and styles update.
*V 3068269 ARVM 10/21/2010 Removed pruned parts CY8C21434-24LKXI and CY8C21434-24LKXIT from
Ordering Information.
*W 3281271 VMAD 08/23/2011 Under Table 20 on page 28 “Notes” section, the text “2.4 V < VCC < 3.0 V” is
changed to “2.4 V < VDD < 3.0 V”.
Updated Solder Reflow Specifications.
Changed package diagram from 51-85188 *D to 001-30999 *C for QFN32
package.
*X 3383568 GIR 10/05/2011 The text “Pin must be left floating” is included under Description of NC pin in
CY8C21001 56-pin SSOP Pin Definitions on page 14.
Changed spec 001-30999 from 32-Pin (5 × 5 mm 0.93 Max) Sawn QFN to
32-Pin (5 × 5 mm 1.0 Max) Sawn QFN
Removed pruned parts CY8C21434-24LCXI and CY8C21434-24LCXIT from
the Ordering Information table.
*Y 3659297 YLIU 07/26/2012 Updated Packaging Information (Removed spec 001-44368).
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY8C21634/CY8C21534/CY8C21434/CY8C21334/CY8C21234, PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™
Document Number: 38-12025
Rev. ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission
Date
Description of Change
CY8C21634/CY8C21534/CY8C21434
CY8C21334/CY8C21234
Document Number: 38-12025 Rev. AH Page 54 of 55
.
AD 4338103 PRKU 04/15/2014 Updated Pin Information:
Updated CY8C21234 16-pin SOIC Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21234):
Added Note 9 and referred the same note in the description of pin 6 and pin 8.
Updated CY8C21334 20-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21334):
Added Note 11 and referred the same note in the description of pin 5 and pin 10.
Updated CY8C21534 28-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21534):
Added Note 13 and referred the same note in the description of pin 9 and pin 14.
Updated CY8C21434/CY8C21634 32-pin QFN Pin Definitions (corresponding
to CY8C21434/CY8C21634):
Added Note 16 and referred the same note in the description of pin 7, pin 12
and pin 32.
Updated CY8C21001 56-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21001):
Added Note 18 and referred the same note in the description of pin 17, pin 18
and pin 28.
Updated Packaging Information:
Updated “Important Note” below Figure 18.
Updated Thermal Impedances:
Updated Note 43 referred in Table 29.
AE 4531967 DCHE 10/10/2014 Added More Information.
Added PSoC Designer.
AF 4593771 DIMA 12/11/2014 Updated Pin Information:
Updated CY8C21001 56-pin SSOP Pin Definitions:
Referred Note 18 in description of pin 1.
Updated Packaging Information:
spec 51-85077 – Changed revision from *E to *F.
spec 51-85079 – Changed revision from *E to *F.
AG 4670626 DCHE 02/25/2015 Updated Errata:
Replaced CY8C21234 with CY8C21X34 in all instances.
AH 5394304 DCHE 08/08/2016 Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY8C21634/CY8C21534/CY8C21434/CY8C21334/CY8C21234, PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™